
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

No. 
172 

189 

179 

186 

190 

65 

69 

238 

11 

163 

132 

125 

236 

223 

46 

184 

135 

10 

147 

207 

29 

242 

149 

96 

118 

124 

209 

122 

83 

101 

134 

7 

225 

97 

154 

6 

64 

211 

74 

45 

68 

233 

34 

Name 
FRABETTI Massimo 

MAI Francesco 

GIUBBOLINI Alessandro 

LAGOELA DA SILVA Thomas 

MAI Nicola 

TARANTINO Danilo 

VIDAL Hugo 

TOMASONI Francesco 

BRISCHETTO Giuseppe 

FALUGIANI Tommaso 

CANDILORO Andrea 

BEVILACQUA Vincenzo 

TERMANINI Lorenzo 

ROMANO Emanuele 

MASSA Alexandre 

GULIZZI Samuel 

CASACCI Davide 

BOUNOUS Alain 

CUGURU Gianmauro 

PASQUINI Raffaele 

FORTE Gianni 

VACCARO Simone 

D'ASPRO Antonio Angelo 

MARANZANA Emanuele 

ASSENTI Alessandro 

BERTINI Mattia 

PECHEUR Jean Yves 

BENEDETTI Simone 

BARTUSIK Pavel 

NADVORNIK Jiri  

CAPRILIAN Stephane 

BONANSEA Gianpiero 

ROSSI Francesco 

MARTINENGO Stefano 

DEIANA Marie Ange 

BILAL Kamal 

BURELLO Matteo 

PETERHANSEL Markus 

PICCINI Alessio 

MANON Meunier 

DAVALLET Pierre 

STASI Paolo 

GLENAT Gaetan 

Gap 

3.035 

0.008 

0.401 

0.199 

1.153 

0.114 

0.644 

0.300 

0.084 

1.388 

0.806 

0.766 

0.518 

0.165 

0.044 

0.107 

0.298 

0.011 

0.608 

0.054 

0.713 

1.194 

0.243 

0.338 

0.288 

0.821 

1.825 

1.226 

0.087 

0.199 

0.451 

1.389 

0.260 

0.121 

0.572 

1.355 

0.055 

0.646 

0.005 

1.157 

1.609 

0.917 

Class 
SSP 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SSP 

SBK 

SBK 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SBK 

SSP 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SSP 

SBK 

SSP 

SBK 

SBK 

SSP 

SBK 

SSP 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SSP 

SSP 

SBK 

SSP 

Diff 

3.035 

3.043 

3.444 

3.643 

4.796 

4.910 

5.554 

5.854 

5.938 

7.326 

8.132 

8.898 

9.416 

9.581 

9.625 

9.732 

10.030 

10.041 

10.649 

10.703 

11.416 

12.610 

12.853 

13.191 

13.479 

14.300 

16.125 

17.351 

17.438 

17.637 

18.088 

19.477 

19.737 

19.858 

20.430 

21.785 

21.840 

22.486 

22.491 

23.648 

25.257 

26.174 

Best Tm 
2:13.071 

2:16.106 

2:16.114 

2:16.515 

2:16.714 

2:17.867 

2:17.981 

2:18.625 

2:18.925 

2:19.009 

2:20.397 

2:21.203 

2:21.969 

2:22.487 

2:22.652 

2:22.696 

2:22.803 

2:23.101 

2:23.112 

2:23.720 

2:23.774 

2:24.487 

2:25.681 

2:25.924 

2:26.262 

2:26.550 

2:27.371 

2:29.196 

2:30.422 

2:30.509 

2:30.708 

2:31.159 

2:32.548 

2:32.808 

2:32.929 

2:33.501 

2:34.856 

2:34.911 

2:35.557 

2:35.562 

2:36.719 

2:38.328 

2:39.245 

Club 
ROOKIE 

ROOKIE 

ROOKIE 

ROOKIE 

ROOKIE 

ROOKIE 

ROOKIE 

ROOKIE 

ROOKIE 

ROOKIE 

ROOKIE 

ROOKIE 

ROOKIE 

ROOKIE 

ROOKIE 

ROOKIE 

ROOKIE 

ROOKIE 

ROOKIE 

ROOKIE 

ROOKIE 

ROOKIE 

ROOKIE 

ROOKIE 

ROOKIE 

ROOKIE 

ROOKIE 

ROOKIE 

ROOKIE 

ROOKIE 

ROOKIE 

ROOKIE 

ROOKIE 

ROOKIE 

ROOKIE 

ROOKIE 

ROOKIE 

ROOKIE 

ROOKIE 

ROOKIE 

ROOKIE 

ROOKIE 

ROOKIE 
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Pos 
44 

45 

46 

47 

No. 
164 

127 

204 

150 

Name 
FANELLO Giovanni 

BONFADELLI Paolo 

OLIVETTI Matteo 

D'ATTOMA Matteo 

Gap 
22.320 

Class 
SBK 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

Diff 
48.494 

Best Tm 
3:01.565 

Club 
ROOKIE 

ROOKIE 

ROOKIE 

ROOKIE  
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